Temperature Transmitter
TYPE
TR210 Series TR220 Series
Non-Isolation Isolation
Input :
RTD、TC、Rohm
(Unit: mm)

TR160 TRX -20100 A
4
 MODEL  / NUMBER ORDER CODE COMPARISON TABLE
Model Number Order Code
TR130 TRX -10000 A
TR131 TRX -A10200
TR140 TRX -10000 B
TR141 TRX -B10200
5
 ORDER INFORMATION
TRX 3 0 1  -99999
1312111009
0 0
Isolation type
A: None Isolation
B: Isolation
09
Input type10
C: T/C
D: RTD
T: RTD & T/C
99
1514
Input range1211
04: 4~20mA
05: 20~4mA
13
A:
B:
BC
BF
15
00: ALL
10: K Type -200℃~1370℃
11: K Type -90℃~320℃
20: J Type -210℃~1200℃
21: J Type -90℃~320℃
30: T Type -200℃~400℃
40: E Type -200℃~1000℃
50: R Type -50℃~1760℃
60: S Type -50℃~1760℃
70: B Type -250℃~1820℃
80: N Type -200℃~1300℃
C
A0: RTD PT100 2/4 Wire
A1: RTD PT100 3 Wire
B0: RTD PT1000 2/4 Wire
B1: RTD PT1000 3Wire
D
01: All Type & PT100 2/4 Wire
02: All Type & PT1000 2/4 Wire
03: All Type & PT100 3 Wire
04: All Type & PT1000 3 Wire
T
14 Analong output
Display unit
Version
1: First
2: Second
TRX 999 -99999
13121110090605
04
0
6
04
0
Appearance type
00: Din rail type 1 CH
01: Circle type
02: Din rail type 2 CH
( )
( )
0605
Isolation type
A: None Isolation
B: Isolation
09
Input range1110
V1: 0~0.5V
V2: 0~1V